Bridgeclub Erkrath-Hochdahl 69 e.V.

Teamturnier-Ergebnis vom 17.08.2010

Turnierleiter Tanja Lutz-L6ppenberg

Gruppe A (nach Qualifikation)
Gabi Schneider Alfried Bocker
Renate Besken Michael Mohr
Irene Lux Helmut Lux
Gruppe B (nach Qualifikation)

Leonor Fingerle Gitta Ludendorff
Helga Lindner Georg Lindner

Tanja Lutz-Léppenberg Marian Mrukwa

BC Erkrath
Hennes Kesting

Christoph Berg
Patty Schmid

Maria Schlicker

Dr. Hattes Kesting
Willi Clarenbach

Frank Dillmann

Team 2010-08-17.xIs

Kurt Lang
Helga Vogtmiiller

Stafan Lehmann

Hennes Kesting
Gert Vogtmiller

Peter Haensel

SP

51,5
47,5

42,5

44
43

41,5

Rang

35

21

20

12

17.08.2010

EBP's

10



